1799 SEP 10 PH 12: 34

UCC-1

STATE OF OREGON Corporation Division – UCC 255 Capitol Street NE, Suite 151 Salem, OR 97310–1327 986–2200 Eastimula (202) 272 4

Vol_<u>M99_Page_36306</u>

	(503) 986-2200 Facsimile (50	J3) 373–1166
STATE	FINANCING STATEMEN	T STANDARD FORM
PLEASE TYPE OR PRI	NT LEGIBLY. READ INSTRU	CTIONS BEFORE FILLING OUT FORM
This Financing Statement is presented to period of five years from the date of filling	to filing officer pursuant to the Uniform Co	mmercial Code. This financing statement remains effective for a as provided for by ORS Chapter 79. A carbon, photographic or ed as a financing statement under ORS Chapter 79.
A. DEBTOR NAME(S) (if Individual list last name first)		
1. G & G FARMS, A GENERAL PARTNERSHIP		F. DESCRIBE THE COLLATERAL (ORS 79.4020).
2. GORDEN, KEN		PRODUCTS of collateral are also covered.
_		See Attached Exhibit
DEBTOR MAILING ADDRESS:		
24774 HIGHWAY 70 BONANZA, OR 97623		
B. SECURED PARTY(IES) NAME AND A	DDRESS	
TEHAMA BANK 1770 PINE ST. REDDING, CA 96002		
Contact Name:	Phone No.:	
	Phone No.:	
D. DEBTOR SIGNATURE(S) REQUIRED		
By: _ for a forder	By:	
By: St Jul	By:	
below to the without debtor signatu	UIRED. If applicable, check the approp re(s). This statement is filed without th rest in collateral. Secured Party must slo ee instructions for further information.	a debtor
Collateral already subject to a sec	urity Interest in another jurisdiction.	
	d original collateral which was perfected.	
Collateral as to which the filing has		
Collateral acquired after a change	of name, identity or corporate structure of d	lebtor.
Ву:	By:	
Secured Party signature	Secured Party signature	
RETURN ACKNOWLEDGMENT LETTER REFER TO INSTRUCTION, NUMBER 5.)	TO: (Include name, address, and identifier Please do not type or print outside of brack	for the debtor listed above. Limit the identifier to eight characters. eted area.
TEHAMA DANK		FEES
TEHAMA BANK 1770 PINE ST. REDDING, CA 96002		Make check for \$10.00 pzyable to "Corporation Division."

NOTE: Filing fees may be paid with VISA or MasterCard. The card number and expiration date should be submitted on a separate sheet of paper for your protection.

DO NOT SUBMIT DUPLICATES OF THIS FILING AND/OR ATTACHMENTS.

10°,

EXHIBIT TO UCC-1 FINANCING STATEMENT

DEBTORS

August 30, 1999

36307

G & G FARMS, A GENERAL PARTNERSHIP SSN / Tax ID # 931-03-7904 GORDEN, KEN SSN / Tax ID # 549-60-9405

MAILING ADDRESS:

24774 HIGHWAY 70, BONANZA, OR 97623

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION:

All Crops, Farm Products, Livestock (including all increase and supplies), Accounts, Inventory and General Intangibles; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; whether any of the foregoing is now existing or hereafter programs, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing (including all entitlements, rights to payment, and diversion programs, governmental agricultural assistance programs, the Farm Services Agency Wheat Feed Grain or programs); all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance and accounts proceeds), together with the following specifically described property: CATTLE

Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: E 1/2 OF SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 38 SOUTH, RANGE 11 1/2 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, LYING SOUTH OF THE BONANZA-DAIRY HIGHWAY AND EXCEPTING THEREFROM THAT PORTION CONVEYED TO RICHARD H. HOVEY BY DEED RECORDED IN VOLUME 91 AT PAGE 539 DEED RECORDS OF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.

THE N 1/2 SW 1/4 SW 1/4, NW 1/4, SW 1/4, AND THE SW 1/4 NW 1/4, LYING SOUTH OF THE DAIRY-BONANZA HIGHWAY AND SOUTH OF THE EXISTING HORSEFLY IRRIGATION DITCH, AND EXCEPTING FROM THE ENTIRE PARCEL A STRIP OF LAND 20 FEET IN WIDTH OF ROADWAY OFF THE EAST SIDE, ALL IN SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 38 SOUTH, RANGE 11 1/2 EAST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN. SUBJECT TO RESERVATIONS AND RESTRICTIONS OF DECODE

SUBJECT TO RESERVATIONS AND RESTRICTIONS OF RECORD, EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAY OF RECORD AND THOSE APPARENT ON THE LAND.

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 9/10/99, at <u>/2:34 c</u>m. In Vol. M99 Page <u>3630</u> Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee\$ /6°

This Exhibit is executed on the same date as the UCC-1 Financing Statement by TEHAMA BANK and the

By:

Signature(s) of Debtor(s)

TEHAMA BANK

Signature(s) of Secured Party (ies)